
DRINKSL A  C O N D E S A

CLASSIC COCKTAILS BEERS

BELLINI

BLOODY MARY

CAIPIRINHA

COSMOPOLITAN

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MIMOSA

MOJITO

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

PINA COLADA

6,50

7,90

7,60

7,80

8,30

6,50

7,60

8,50

8,50

8,50

SMALL TAP BEER
LARGE TAP BEER
CORONA
PACIFICO
NEGRA MODELO
MODELO ESPECIAL
SOL
XX LAGER
BOHEMIA
TECATE
MICHELADA, LOCAL BEER

MICHELADA CLAMATO, LOCAL BEER

MICHELADA, MEXICAN BEER

MICHELADA CLAMATO, MEXICAN BEER

CHELADA, LOCAL BEER

CHELADA, MEXICAN BEER

2,50

3,95

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

3,90

4,50

4,75

5,75

5,95

3,60

4,60MARGARITASBEE STING
Bourbon, Mezcal, Honey, Ginger Beer

HOUSE COCKTAILS

9,00

BULL MAC
Rum, Lime, Sugar, Negra Modelo.

8,50

CANTARITO MEXICANO
Tequila, Lime, Orange, Grapefruit, Salt

8,80

CARAJILLO DE 43
43 & Espresso Shaken on Ice.

8,00

MEXICAN MULE
Tequila, Lime, Ginger Beer.

9,00

BRAMBLE
Gin, Lime, Sugar, Blackberry Liqueur, 
Forest Fruits.

COCTAILS - SPECIALS

8,90

CLANDESTINO
Cacique Rum, Spiced Rum, Passion Fruit, 
Pineapple, Spicy Sugar, Lime

8,90

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer

9,00

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Passion Fruit, Vodka, Vanilla, Passoa.

8,90

SIDECAR
Brandy, Lime, Cointreau, Sugar.

8,90

BLANCO DE LA CASA

TINTO DE LA CASA

SWEET WHITE CAVA

SWEET ROSE CAVA

CAVA

WINES / CAVAS

4,50

4,50

3,80

3,80

3,50

SHOTS

B52
TV
UNION ANNE
MELON BALL
BMW
HOT DAMN
MAD DOG

3,80

3,80

3,80

3,80

3,80

3,80

3,80

SOFT / NATURAL CORDIALS

AGUA DE JAMAICA
AGUA DE TAMARINDO
AGUA DE MANGO
AGUA DE HORCHATA
AGUA DE GUAYABA
WATER 
VYCHY SPARKLING WATER
RED BULL
COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA LEMON / FANTA ORANGE 
JUICES

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,80

1,90

2,50

3,00

2,50

2,50

2,00

Food prepared in our kitchen may contain the following ingredients:  wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts.
If you have a food allergy, please notify your server.  Thank you

MEXICAN BLOODY MARIA
Tequila, Tomato, Lea Perrins, Lemon, 
Tabasco, Celery Salt.

7,90

OLD FASHIONED MEZCAL
Mezcal, Sugar, Cherry, Chocolate & 
Orange Bitters.

8,90

PALOMA
Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit.

7,50

PEPIGIN
Gin, Cucumber, Sugar, Lime.

8,10

CIELO ROJO
Raspberries, Honey, Orange Juice, 
Martini & Tequila.

8,00

PINA SALDA
Mezcal, Lime, Pineapple and a 
Splash of Spice.

8,90

,

,

,

MARGARITA CLASICA

MARGARITA CLASICA FLAVOURED

MARGARITA CLASICA SMOKED SPICEY

MARGARITA CLASICA SPICEY

FROZEN MARGARITA

FROZEN CUCUMBER MARGARTIA

MARGARITA BUBBLEGUM

MARGARITA CHOCOLATE

MEZCALITA

MEZCALITA SPICED

CHAMOYADA

FROZEN DAIQUIRI 
 

7,50

8,10

8,40

8,10

8,50

8,90

9,30

8,50

9,00

9,20

9,50

8,50

,

Passion fruit/Strawberry/Blackberry

Passion fruit/Strawberry/Blackberry

,




